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South Tama Invitational Varsity Girls - 4K

Otter Creek Lake Park, Toledo, IA

Sep. 12, 2011

Sunny & 80's, Wind SSE 15-25

Results by Kauder Racing

MS Girls MS Boys JV Girls JV Boys Var. Girls Var. Boys

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web
Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM              POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS        AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Marshalltown            45   1   5   8  15  16  18  25    17:38    2:08


  2 Grinnell                52   3   4  11  13  21  29  30    17:57    2:27


  3 East Marshall           82   2  14  17  23  26  32  40    18:37    3:11


  4 South Tama              88   7   9  19  22  31  34        18:52    2:46


  5 Vinton-Shellsburg      106  10  12  24  27  33  38  39    19:14    2:22


  6 West Marshall          125   6  20  28  35  36  37  41    19:45    3:28


Incomplete Teams: Gmg, North Tama, Northern University H


Individuals


 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE


1. Marshalltown


    1  Rachel Blagg, 9            16:18    6:33


    5  Michaela Huey, 10          17:24    7:00


    8  Wynn Tan, 10               17:39    7:06


   15  Abby Snyder, 10            18:25    7:24


   16  Brooklyn Contreras, 12     18:25    7:25


   18  Kari Smith, 10             18:48    7:34


   25  Abby Keith, 12             19:46    7:57


Total Time = 88:09     Total Places = 45
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2. Grinnell


    3  Olivia Gallo, 9            16:58    6:49


    4  Christa Follette, 9        17:02    6:51


   11  Chezlie Johnson, 11        18:06    7:17


   13  Katie Guinane, 11          18:11    7:19


   21  Amber Kracht, 11           19:25    7:49


   29  Ann Menner, 12             20:16    8:09


   30  Jazlyn Andrews, 11         20:17    8:09


Total Time = 89:41     Total Places = 52


3. East Marshall


    2  Paige Miller, 11           16:40    6:42


   14  Kristen Amendt, 10         18:24    7:24


   17  Allie Roberts, 9           18:34    7:28


   23  Paige Flugge, 10           19:35    7:53


   26  Kaylin Oetker, 9           19:50    7:59


   32  Candace Allen, 12          20:22    8:12


   40  Jennifer Chapman, 12       21:57    8:50


Total Time = 93:02     Total Places = 82


4. South Tama


    7  Taylor Ellenbecker, 10     17:36    7:05


    9  Kelsey Kupka, 11           17:50    7:10


   19  Regina Balderas, 10        19:04    7:40


   22  Samantha Frundle, 12       19:29    7:50


   31  Katelyn Behounek, 12       20:22    8:11


   34  Natasha Musgrave, 11       20:27    8:14


Total Time = 94:18     Total Places = 88


5. Vinton-Shellsburg


   10  Emma Horst, 12             18:03    7:15


   12  Karley Kenney, 10          18:11    7:19
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   24  Danisha Pladsen, 12        19:37    7:53


   27  Olivia Oltrogge, 9         19:58    8:02


   33  Rachel Gordon, 9           20:24    8:12


   38  Sara Jorgenson, 10         21:20    8:35


   39  Karis Lillie, 9            21:30    8:39


Total Time = 96:10     Total Places = 106


6. West Marshall


    6  Victoria Pothast, 11       17:35    7:04


   20  Kayla Ball, 11             19:19    7:46


   28  Jamie Harrings, 12         20:07    8:05


   35  Rachel Knights, 11         20:44    8:20


   36  Carly Kielman, 10          21:03    8:28


   37  Ashley Pfantz, 10          21:15    8:33


   41  Alexis Leonard, 12         22:14    8:57


Total Time = 98:45     Total Places = 125


        TEAM


 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE        TEAM         


Top


    1     1  Rachel Blagg, 9            16:18    6:33  Marshalltown         


    2     2  Paige Miller, 11           16:40    6:42  East Marshall        


    3     3  Olivia Gallo, 9            16:58    6:49  Grinnell             


    4     4  Christa Follette, 9        17:02    6:51  Grinnell             


Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | Top

    5     5  Michaela Huey, 10          17:24    7:00  Marshalltown         


    6     6  Victoria Pothast, 11       17:35    7:04  West Marshall        


    7     7  Taylor Ellenbecker, 10     17:36    7:05  South Tama           


    8     8  Wynn Tan, 10               17:39    7:06  Marshalltown         


    9     9  Kelsey Kupka, 11           17:50    7:10  South Tama           


   10        Abi Watson, 9              17:52    7:11  North Tama           


   11    10  Emma Horst, 12             18:03    7:15  Vinton-Shellsburg    
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   12    11  Chezlie Johnson, 11        18:06    7:17  Grinnell             


   13    12  Karley Kenney, 10          18:11    7:19  Vinton-Shellsburg    


   14    13  Katie Guinane, 11          18:11    7:19  Grinnell             


   15    14  Kristen Amendt, 10         18:24    7:24  East Marshall        


   16    15  Abby Snyder, 10            18:25    7:24  Marshalltown         


   17    16  Brooklyn Contreras, 12     18:25    7:25  Marshalltown         


   18    17  Allie Roberts, 9           18:34    7:28  East Marshall        


   19    18  Kari Smith, 10             18:48    7:34  Marshalltown         


   20        Natalie Peterson, 9        18:55    7:36  Northern University H 


   21    19  Regina Balderas, 10        19:04    7:40  South Tama           


   22        Sigrid Walter, 12          19:08    7:42  Northern University H 


   23    20  Kayla Ball, 11             19:19    7:46  West Marshall        


   24    21  Amber Kracht, 11           19:25    7:49  Grinnell             


   25    22  Samantha Frundle, 12       19:29    7:50  South Tama           


   26    23  Paige Flugge, 10           19:35    7:53  East Marshall        


   27    24  Danisha Pladsen, 12        19:37    7:53  Vinton-Shellsburg    


   28    25  Abby Keith, 12             19:46    7:57  Marshalltown         


   29    26  Kaylin Oetker, 9           19:50    7:59  East Marshall        


Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | Top

   30    27  Olivia Oltrogge, 9         19:58    8:02  Vinton-Shellsburg    


   31    28  Jamie Harrings, 12         20:07    8:05  West Marshall        


   32    29  Ann Menner, 12             20:16    8:09  Grinnell             


   33    30  Jazlyn Andrews, 11         20:17    8:09  Grinnell             


   34    31  Katelyn Behounek, 12       20:22    8:11  South Tama           


   35    32  Candace Allen, 12          20:22    8:12  East Marshall        


   36    33  Rachel Gordon, 9           20:24    8:12  Vinton-Shellsburg    


   37    34  Natasha Musgrave, 11       20:27    8:14  South Tama           


   38        BrandiAnne Daub, 11        20:30    8:15  North Tama           


   39    35  Rachel Knights, 11         20:44    8:20  West Marshall        


   40        Codi Groth, 10             21:00    8:27  Gmg                  


   41    36  Carly Kielman, 10          21:03    8:28  West Marshall        


   42    37  Ashley Pfantz, 10          21:15    8:33  West Marshall        


   43    38  Sara Jorgenson, 10         21:20    8:35  Vinton-Shellsburg    
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   44    39  Karis Lillie, 9            21:30    8:39  Vinton-Shellsburg    


   45    40  Jennifer Chapman, 12       21:57    8:50  East Marshall        


   46    41  Alexis Leonard, 12         22:14    8:57  West Marshall        


Return to home page.
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